
1 AKASH NAIK. B 

S.No Student Name 

2 AMARNATH. K 

3ANANDA SAGAR. B 

5 BALAJI. K 

4 JARAVIND KUMAR. C 

6BALAJI. U 

7 BHARADWAJ. T.L. 

8 BHARATH. B 

BHARGAVI. K 

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE O TECHNOLOGY& SCIENCE, MADANAPALLE 

10 BHUVANESWAR YADA 

11 BHUVANESWARI. S 

B. Tech. Electrical And Electronics Engineering - 2019-2023 PASSED OUT BATCH 
OFFER LETTER LIST 

12 BRAHMA CHAITANYA. 

14 DEVA SOWGANDH. V 

16 GANESH. A 

15 FAHIYA KHANAM. G 

17 GANESH. D 

18 GANGARAJU.C 

19 GEETHA. M 

20 HAREESH. K 

University 
Serial No. 

19691A0201 

19691A0203 

19691A0205 

19691A0207 

19691A0209 

19691A0210 

13 DEEPIKA VYSHNAVI. T 19691A0218 

19691A0212 

19691A0213 

19691A02 14 

19691A0215 

19691A0216 

19691A0217 

19691A0219 

19691A0221 

19691A0222 

19691A0223 

19691A0225 

19691A0226 

19691A0228 

(UGC-AUTONOMOUS) 

21 HARI KUMAR REDDY. 19691A0229 

Discipline 

Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 

1 

Year of 

Passing 
from 

Institution 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

On/Off 
Campus 

Placement 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus STAFFKON SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 

On Campus 

On Campus 

Name of the Employer 

On Campus 

On Campus STAFFKON SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 

On Campus 

|STAFFKON SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus 

SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus STAFFKON SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 

On Campus 

TCS 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

STAFFKON SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 

On Campus 

|QUIENCIENT TECH 

|STAFFKON SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 

On Campus STAFFKON SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 

On Campus STAFFKON SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus STAFFKON SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 

SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 
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S.NO 

22 HARSHINI.P 

Student Name 

23 HEMALATHA. N 

24 HEMALATHA. N 

27 JAHNAVI. K 

26 INDRA SENA REDDY. V 

28 KARIM BASHA. S 

29 KIRAN. N 

30 KYVALYA. P 

25 HEMANATH KUMAR. S 19691A0234 

31 LIKHITHA, A 

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCUENCE, MADANAPALLE 

32 MOHAMMAD ASHRAF. 

B. Tech. Electrical And Electronics Engineering - 2019-2023 PASSED OUT BATCH 

33 MOHAMMED YASEEN. 

35 MANEESHA. S 

34 MALLIKARJUNA. Y 

36 MANJARI. G 

37 MOHAMMED ATAHAR 

38 MOHAMMED SUFLAN. 

41 MOUNIKA. A 

40 MOHAN PRASAD. M 

42 MOUNIKA. P 

University 
Serial No. 

19691A0231 

19691A0232 

19691A0233 

19691A0235 

19691A0236 

19691A0238 

19691A0240 

19691A0241 

19691A0242 

19691A0243 

19691A0244 

19691A0245 

19691A0246 

19691A0247 

39 SHAIK DANDU MD VA 19691A0252 

19691A0249 

19691A0250 

19691A0253 

19691A0254 

(UGC-AUTONOM0US) 

19691A0255 

OFFER LETTER LIST 

Discipline 

Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

2 

Year of 
Passing 
from 

Institution 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

On/Off 
Campus 

Placement 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus 

Name of the Employer 

COGNIZANT 

On Campus MINDTREE 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus STAFFKON SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 

On CampusCOGNIZANT 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 
On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus 

On CampusCOGNIZANT 

MINDTREE 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus COGNIZANT 
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S.No Student Name 

43 MUBARAK. S 

44 NAVEEN KUMAR. K 

46 VENKATA AJAY B 

45 NAVEEN KUMAR. K 

47 GANESH P S 

48 NAVEEN. P 

49 NETHAJI R 

50 SYED NIHA 

52 RAVI TEJA, Y 

51 PRUDHVI KUMAR. K 

53 REHANA. B 

54 RUKMINI. K 

55 SAI SHALINI. V 

56 SANDEEP. J 

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, MADANAPALLE 

57 SHAHINA. B 

58 SHAKOOR BABA. D 

59 SHARIF V 

60 SUBRAMANYAM, M 

61 SUMAN. A 

B, Tech. Electrical And Electronics Engineering - 2019-2023 PASSED OUT BATCH 
OFFER LETTER LIST 

63 SYED MAAZ 

62 SUNIL KUMAR REDDY, 

University 
Serial No. 

19691A0257 

19691A0258 

19691A0259 

19695A0212 

19695A0232 

19691A0261 

19691A0263 

19691A0264 

19691A0265 

19691A0266 

19691A0267 

19691A0268 

19691A0269 

19691A0270 

19691A0272 

19691A0273 

19691A0274 

19691A0278 

19691A0279 

19691A0280 

(UGC-AUTONOMOUS) 

19691A0281 

Discipline 

Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 

3 

Year of 

Passing 
from 

Institution 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

On/off 

Campus 
Placement 

Name of the Emnployer 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus STAFFKON SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus STAFFKON SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 

On Campus TCS 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus |STAFFKON SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 

On Campus ACCENTURE 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus STAFFKON SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus PREMIER ELECTRIC 
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S.No Student Name 

64 |THEJASWINI. R 

65 TULASI. B 

67 UDAY KIRAN, P 

66 UDAY KIRAN REDDY. 

68 VANDANA. N 

69 VEMA REDDY. B 

70 VENKATESH. K 

71 VENNELA. L 

72 YEGNA. G 

73 CHARAN.R 

74 MD. AFZAL S 

75 SIVA KUMAR K 

76 GANESH Ps 

77 KALPANA T 

78 NANDA KISHORE. V 

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, MADANAPALLE 

80 RAMESH. U 

79 PRANEETH KUMAR. V 

81 SAI PRIYA.G 

82 SAMEER. S. MD 

83 SASIKALA DEVI. R 

B. Tech. Electrical And Electronics Engineering - 2019-2023 PASSED OUT BATCH 
OFFER LETTER LIST 

University 
Serial No. 

19691A0282 

19691A0283 

19691A0284 

19691A0285 

19691A0290 

19691A0292 

19691A0295 

19691A0296 

19691A0299 

19691A02A0 

19691A02A2 

19695A0229 

19695A0232 

20695A0202 

20695A0205 

20695A0206 

20695A0207 

20695A0208 

20695A0209 

20695A0210 

(UGC-AUTONOMOUS) 

84 VENKATA CHANDRAK 20695A0212 

Discipline 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 
Engineering 

Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 

4 

Year of 
Passing 
from 

Institution 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

On/Off 
Campus 

Placement 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus ACCENTURE 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus 

On Campus 

On Campus 

Name of the Employer 

On Campus 

On Campus 

COGNIZANT 

SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus 

On Campus 

COGNIZANT 

TCS 

On Campus STAFFKON SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 

ACCENTURE 

SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

COGNIZANT 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

COGNIZANT 

COGNIZANT 

COGNIZANT 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 
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S.No Student Name 

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOCY & SCIENCE, MADANAPALLE 

85 WALFIQAH NAAZ. M 

87 SAI PRADEEP. P 

86 HOWDEKAR ESHAAL H 

B. Tech. Electrical And Electronics Engineering - 2019-2023 PASSED OUT BATCH 

OFFER LETTER LIST 

88 SIVA PRASAD REDDY. 

90 MANIDEEP. K 

89 REDDY NAGARAJA, M 

EEE PLACEMENT 
COORDINATOR 

University 
Serial No. 

20695A0213 

20695A0214 

20695A0216 

20695A0217 

20695A0218 

(UGC-AUTONOMOUS) 

20695A0220 

Discipline 

Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 
Electrical And Electroncs 

Engineering 

EEE-HOD 
Hesd of the epartmenn 

Eledrical & Electronics Eng1nearing 

'AADANAPALLE - 517 325 

Year of 

Passing 
from 

5 

Institution 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

On/Off 

Campus 
Placement 

On Campus 

On Campus SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus 

Name of the Employer 

|COGNIZANT 

On Campus ACCENTURE 

PLA�EMENT OFFICE 

SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 

On Campus STAFFKON SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 

On Campus COGNIZANT 

Msdanpale institute of Technokogy & Scienckadanapale Institute of Technology & Science Terc hr 

PRINCIPAL 
PRIIFAL TRAINING AND PLACEMENT CELlMadaa 

MADANAPALLE -517 325 
fstitute of 
` Science 

MADANArLE-517325 

5 of 5 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

